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Galaxy Instant Hot Chocolate 50 x 25g
Short Product Name:
Hot Chocolate

Cocoa powder drink with milk chocolate, sugars and wweeteners

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060113912732   Internal GTIN: 5060113912701   Supplier : Aimia Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : G006ST25CC

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1636kJ

389kcal
8.9g 7.5g 63g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 1636kJ 389kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 1636kJ 

389kCal

Carbohydrates 70g

of which sugars 63g

Fat 8.9g

of which saturates 7.5g

Fibre 4.3g

Protein 5g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Whey Permeate (MILK), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Lactose (MILK), Milk Chocolate (3.0%) (sugar, cocoa butter, skimmed MILK powder, cocoa mass, lactose and protein

from whey (MILK), palm fat, whey powder (MILK), milk fat, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), Skimmed MILK Powder, Flavourings, Stabilisers (E412, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Anti-Caking Agent

(E551), Sea Salt, Potassium Chloride, MILK Proteins, Magnesium Sulphate, Emulsifier (E471), Sweetener (E955).

Supplier's Product Code : G006ST25CC

Product Added : 13 December 2010

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 September 2022

erudus id : 6b290e4e5bc745d08c098ca6e2ec44a0

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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